04/25/24 06:57:00

GLEATON'S

Lifelong Collection of Exceptional Baseball Cards Online Auction

Auction Opens. Wed, May 24 12:00am ET

Lot
3761BRL

3766RL
3767RL
3768RL
3769RL
3770RL
3771RL
3772RL
3925
3951BRL
6994
7042RL
7062RL
7076RL
7104RL
7108RL
7110RL
7112RL
7113RL
7115RL
7116RL
7119RL
9500
9501
9502
9503
9504
9505
9506
9507
9508
9509

Title

Lot

Mint Condition Baseball Labeled &ceTriple Crowrf510

Championsa€e

Topps Magazine Baseball Cards
Fleer Ultra 1994 Checklist Card
Two Basketball Cards

Y ankee Stadium Photographs
Loose Baseball Lot

Donruss NFL Card Packs

Loose NFL Card Lot

Andrew Jones Framed Sports Poster
Exceptional Braves Lot (3 pc)

1986 NY Mets Team Signed Baseball
Baseball Inspired Book Lot

Topps Baseball Cards Collecting Album
NFL Card & Sticker Lot

Tony Gwynn 1996 Topps Card
John Smoltz Baseball Card

Craig Biggio Baseball Card

Fred McGriff Baseball Card

Randy Johnson Baseball Card

Mark Lemke Baseball Card

Frank Thomas Baseball Card

Ken Griffey Jr Baseball Card

1967 Topps The Champs Card
Topps B.J. Surhoff Card

Upper Deck John Smoltz Card
Bowman Roy Hartsfield Card
Topps Nolan Ryan Card

Topps Roberto Clemente Card
Topps Lou Burdette Card

Bowman Willard Marshall Card
Topps Sid Gordon Card

Topps Mini Hank Aaron/Mickey Mantle Card

9511
9512
9513
9514
9515
9516
9517
9518
9519
9520
9521
9522
9523
9524
9525
9526
9527
9528
9529
9530
9531
9532
9533
9534
9535
9536
9537
9538
9539
9540
9541
9542

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 1 8:00pm ET

Title

Topps Reggie Jackson/Willie Stargell Card
Topps Dale Murphy Card

Topps Bobby Cox Manager Card
Topps Joe Adcock Card

Topps Bob Buhl Card

Topps Del Crandall Card

Score Graig Nettles Card

Topps A.L. Playoffs Reggie Jackson Card
Score All Star Mark Mcgwire Card
1974 Topps Baseball Cards

Mickey Mantle Card

Bo Jackson & Michael Jordan Card
Michael Jordan Card
Collect-A-Books Henry Aaron Card
Collect-A-Books Ted Williams Card
Collect-A-Books Warren Spahn Card
Collect-A-Books Nolan Ryan Card
Topps Jack Morris

Topps Tony Kubek Card

Fleer Dale Murphy Card

Fleer Bo Jackson Card

Topps Jim &osCatfishé&€s Hunter Card
Topps Ron Gant Card

Topps Homerun Leaders Card
Donruss Robin Y ount Card

Topps Mike Lum Card

Topps Nolan Ryan Hall of Fame
Topps Roger Clemens Card

Topps Bob Horner Card

Topps Graig Nettles Card

Topps Harmon Killebrew Card
Topps Andre Dawson Card

Donruss Tom Glavine Card


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

04/25/24 06:57:00

Lot Title

9543 Donruss Nolan Ryan Card

9544 Topps Ricky Henderson Card
9545 1944 Upper Deck Michael Jordan
9546 Upper Deck Michael Jordan
9547 Marshall Faulk Action Figure
9548 Herschel Walker Action Figure
9549 Football Card Lot

9550 Matchbox Models of Y esteryear

9551 Hamleys Trucks by Liedo
9552 Vintage Lledo &odDays Gonea€s Vehicles
9553 Two Lledo Delivery Trucks

*** UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
/>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following
the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buver's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

