

## **Lifelong Collection of Exceptional Baseball Cards Online Auction**

Auction Opens: Wed, May 24 12:00am ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 1 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3761BRL	Mint Condition Baseball Labeled "Triple Crow	v <b>₽510</b>	Topps Reggie Jackson/Willie Stargell Card
	Championsâ <b>€•</b>	9511	Topps Dale Murphy Card
3766RL	Topps Magazine Baseball Cards	9512	Topps Bobby Cox Manager Card
3767RL	Fleer Ultra 1994 Checklist Card	9513	Topps Joe Adcock Card
3768RL	Two Basketball Cards	9514	Topps Bob Buhl Card
3769RL	Yankee Stadium Photographs	9515	Topps Del Crandall Card
3770RL	Loose Baseball Lot	9516	Score Graig Nettles Card
3771RL	Donruss NFL Card Packs	9517	Topps A.L. Playoffs Reggie Jackson Card
3772RL	Loose NFL Card Lot	9518	Score All Star Mark Mcgwire Card
3925	Andrew Jones Framed Sports Poster	9519	1974 Topps Baseball Cards
3951BRL	Exceptional Braves Lot (3 pc)	9520	Mickey Mantle Card
6994	1986 NY Mets Team Signed Baseball	9521	Bo Jackson & Michael Jordan Card
7042RL	Baseball Inspired Book Lot	9522	Michael Jordan Card
7062RL	Topps Baseball Cards Collecting Album	9523	Collect-A-Books Henry Aaron Card
7076RL	NFL Card & Sticker Lot	9524	Collect-A-Books Ted Williams Card
7104RL	Tony Gwynn 1996 Topps Card	9525	Collect-A-Books Warren Spahn Card
7108RL	John Smoltz Baseball Card	9526	Collect-A-Books Nolan Ryan Card
7110RL	Craig Biggio Baseball Card	9527	Topps Jack Morris
7112RL	Fred McGriff Baseball Card	9528	Topps Tony Kubek Card
7113RL	Randy Johnson Baseball Card	9529	Fleer Dale Murphy Card
7115RL	Mark Lemke Baseball Card	9530	Fleer Bo Jackson Card
7116RL	Frank Thomas Baseball Card	9531	Topps Jim "Catfish― Hunter Card
7119RL	Ken Griffey Jr Baseball Card	9532	Topps Ron Gant Card
9500	1967 Topps The Champs Card	9533	Topps Homerun Leaders Card
9501	Topps B.J. Surhoff Card	9534	Donruss Robin Yount Card
9502	Upper Deck John Smoltz Card	9535	Topps Mike Lum Card
9503	Bowman Roy Hartsfield Card	9536	Topps Nolan Ryan Hall of Fame
9504	Topps Nolan Ryan Card	9537	Topps Roger Clemens Card
9505	Topps Roberto Clemente Card	9538	Topps Bob Horner Card
9506	Topps Lou Burdette Card	9539	Topps Graig Nettles Card
9507	Bowman Willard Marshall Card	9540	Topps Harmon Killebrew Card
9508	Topps Sid Gordon Card	9541	Topps Andre Dawson Card
9509	Topps Mini Hank Aaron/Mickey Mantle Card	9542	Donruss Tom Glavine Card

Lot	Title	
9543	Donruss Nolan Ryan Card	
9544	Topps Ricky Henderson Card	
9545	1944 Upper Deck Michael Jordan	
9546	Upper Deck Michael Jordan	
9547	Marshall Faulk Action Figure	
9548	Herschel Walker Action Figure	
9549	Football Card Lot	
9550	Matchbox Models of Yesteryear	
9551	Hamleys Trucks by Liedo	
9552	Vintage Lledo "Days Gone― Vehicles	
9553	Two Lledo Delivery Trucks	

T:41.

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com and</u> />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com